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7.86% 11

18.57% 26

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Which best describes your connection to 900 Biscayne?
(Choose more than one if applicable)
Answered: 140 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 140  
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  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES
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18.57% 26

25.71% 36

17.86% 25

37.86% 53

How long have you owned, lived, or worked in 900
Biscayne?
Answered: 140 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 140
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  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Q4 w

Please rate the 900 Biscayne Management Office Staff:
Answered: 137 Skipped: 3

Availability
for Residents

Responsiveness

Courtesy

Professionalism
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Check out our sample surveys and create your own now!

  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES
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Q5 w

If you have moved into 900 Biscayne during the past year,
please rate your 900 Biscayne new resident orientation
and building move-in experience
Answered: 136 Skipped: 4
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Check out our sample surveys and create your own now!

  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES
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Q6 w

If you have had work done within your unit during the past
year that required submitting an application to the
Architectural Review Committee (ARC) please rate your
experience:  
Answered: 134 Skipped: 6
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  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Q7 w

If you have used a vendor to perform work or provide a
service inside your unit during the past year please rate
your experience with the 900 Biscayne contractor
approval process:
Answered: 132 Skipped: 8
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  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Q8 w

Please provide your assessment for the following:
Answered: 129 Skipped: 11

Building
appearance a...

Ease of access
for guests
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for realtors

Responsiveness
of building...

Page 8 –

140 responses  Share Link  https://www.surveymonkey.com/res    Tweet   COPY Share Share

Add a comment

÷ wSIGN UP FREE

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D/data-trends/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D/browse/
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?original_referer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2F&ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw%7Ctwcamp%5Ebuttonembed%7Ctwterm%5Eshare%7Ctwgr%5E&text=Check%20out%20these%20results%3A%20&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D%2F&via=SurveyMonkey
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?kid_directed_site=0&sdk=joey&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D%2F&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=share_button
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/user/sign-up/?ut_source=sp_sign_up&ut_source2=new_analyze_header


4/21/22, 5:45 PM 2021 Resident Survey - Responses | SurveyMonkey

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D/ 2/2

Check out our sample surveys and create your own now!

Powered by  

3.88%
5

13.95%
18

37.21%
48

34.88%
45

10.08%
13

0.00%
0

 
129

 
3.33

9.30%
12

10.08%
13

28.68%
37

30.23%
39

20.93%
27

0.78%
1

 
129

 
3.44

1.57%
2

3.15%
4

11.02%
14

11.02%
14

6.30%
8

66.93%
85

 
127

 
3.52

1.55%
2

12.40%
16

20.93%
27

25.58%
33

39.53%
51

0.00%
0

 
129

 
3.89

1.55%
2

7.75%
10

20.16%
26

29.46%
38

41.09%
53

0.00%
0

 
129

 
4.01

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Poor Fair Good Very Good

Excellent N/A

Courtesy and
professional...

 POOR FAIR GOOD VERY
GOOD

EXCELLENT N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Building
appearance and
condition

Ease of access
for guests

Ease of access
for realtors

Responsiveness
of building staff

Courtesy and
professionalism
of building staff

140 responses  Share Link  https://www.surveymonkey.com/res    Tweet   COPY Share Share

÷ wSIGN UP FREE

https://www.surveymonkey.com/mp/survey-templates/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/user/sign-up/?ut_source=sp_content_footer&ut_source2=new_analyze_content_footer
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?original_referer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2F&ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw%7Ctwcamp%5Ebuttonembed%7Ctwterm%5Eshare%7Ctwgr%5E&text=Check%20out%20these%20results%3A%20&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D%2F&via=SurveyMonkey
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?kid_directed_site=0&sdk=joey&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D%2F&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=share_button
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/user/sign-up/?ut_source=sp_sign_up&ut_source2=new_analyze_header


4/21/22, 5:46 PM 2021 Resident Survey - Responses | SurveyMonkey

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-j5gdg7tfYPLPIBPtZ_2F7tWw_3D_3D/ 1/2

2021 Resident Survey

  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Q9 w

Please rate the valet parking company's performance
during the past year:
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Please rate building security performance:  
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Q11 w

Please rate your experience with the following services
and associated staff:
Answered: 127 Skipped: 13
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Please rate the condition and maintenance of the
following facilities and common areas:  
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2021 Resident Survey

Check out our sample surveys and create your own now!

  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Powered by  
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How often do you use 900community.com, our building's
website?
Answered: 126 Skipped: 14
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2021 Resident Survey

Check out our sample surveys and create your own now!

  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES
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Q14 w

How do you rate 900community.com, our building's
website
Answered: 126 Skipped: 14
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2021 Resident Survey

Check out our sample surveys and create your own now!

  QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Powered by  

Q15 w

99.21% 125

0.79% 1

Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the Handyman Program,
which offered limited, small handyman services performed
for a fee by our in-house maintenance staff, was
suspended indefinitely.  Examples of services provided
were: change a lightbulb, AC diagnostic, change sliding
glass door handles, etc.  Would you like to see this service
offered in the future once it is safe to do so?
Answered: 126 Skipped: 14
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